
SPEC NO.  124-17

Date: July 31, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

Jason Rinehart Nathan Woyak Yes July 31, 2017

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Greg Couture coutg@jea.com

JEA Sebastian Chmism chmism@jea.com

C&C Powerline Travis Colley 904-524-0835 tcolley@ccpowerline.com

C&C Powerline Scott Bennett 904-759-5592 sbennett@ccpowerline.com

C&C Powerline Damien Shell 904-524-6801 dshell@Qccpowerline.com

CSI GEO Shane Whittier 904-556-6129 swhittier@csi-geo.com

DB Construction Services David Brown 813-309-6565 dbconcarp@aol.com

Energy Erectors Guy Mayberry 352-973-1101 gmayberry@energyerectors.net

Engineer Sales Patrick Campbell 904-631-7227 pcampbell@engineer sales.com

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for Northside (NSG) Substation Bay Addition 

and St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) Station Service Conversion

Pre-Bid Time

1:00pm
Location: JEA Customer Center, 6th Floor, North Conference Room, 21 West Church 

St., Jacksonville, FL 32202
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FPL Scott Brown 904-665-8798

Henkels & McCoy Rob Andrews 904-449-3045 randrews@henkels.com

Henkels & McCoy Shelby Mathis 904-334-1675 smathis@henkels.com

Henkels & McCoy Jeremy Young jayoung@henkels.com

Hooper Corporation Bob Nichols 954-382-5711 rnichols@hoopercorp.com

Reliable Substation 

Services David Oisvert dboisvert_rss@hotmail.com

Worley Parsons Travis Betros 904-683-6506 travis.betros@worleyparsons.com

Worley Parsons Russell Coby 904-551-7866 russell.coby@worleyparsons.com
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